
28th
DEC

Sunday
2025

Cosmos Club, Chalakudy

In Association with

rotary.chalakudycentral@gmail.com

Event Organised by:

42 KM Full 
Marathon 

21 KM Half 
Marathon

10 KM 
Challenge 
Run

5 KM Fun 
Run

Race 
Categories

₹1399

₹1299

₹1099

₹899

Regular
Fee

Offer 
Fee

₹1111

₹999

₹888

₹666

3:15 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

Flag
Off

Please report at least 30 minutes before the start

Fruits Beverages BeveragesEnergy snacks, 
pre-run snacks,&
booster snacks

Energize
Yourself on

Marathon Day

T-shirts Discount coupons Goody Bag

Goodies
Just for You

Zumba 
fitness team

Physiotherapists
 team

Ambulance service
 emergency medical team

Your Health 
Our Care

Early Bird Offer
sign up before December 1
for a SPECIAL DISCOUNT!


