



Race Categories	Regular Fee	Offer Fee	Flag Off
42 KM Full Marathon	₹1399	₹1111	3:15 AM
21 KM Half Marathon	₹1299	₹999	6:00 AM
10 KM Challenge Run	₹1099	₹888	6:30 AM
5 KM Fun Run	₹899	₹666	7:00 AM

Please report at least 30 minutes before the start

Goodies Just for You

Energize Yourself on Marathon Day















Your Health Our Care







Early Bird Offer sign up before December 1 for a SPECIAL DISCOUNT!

In Association with





Register Now: www.athirappillyrun.com

Event Organised by:

